From: Castano, Christian

To: Davis, Alayna; Perkins, Nancy; Maniscalco, Marilyn; Parise, Ellen; Edwards, Rona; Smalley, Alaina; Airey, Susana;
Esposito, Kellyann; Vetoulis, Barbara; Wilson, Gail M; Daley, Carol
Cc: Huggins, Candace; Mateo, Suzanne; Keenan, Paula; Scherf, Kathleen; Lauture-Jerome, Yvetale N; Xelas

Alexandra; Valdez-Vargas, Rachel; Benedetto, Melissa; Lovett, Maureen B; Renck, Helen; McDermott, Mary;
Calabro, Kathleen; Clark, Christine; Flinch, Judith; Gerald-Koram, Lesley; Sledge, Donisha; Medina, Danielle;

Fasula, Cheryl
Subject: Hand Hygiene Data
Date: Friday, March 05, 2021 3:33:46 PM

Attachments:

Good Morning,

Please find your unit’s 2021 February hand hygiene data below
Legend
0% - Hand Hygiene was not performed any of the times indicated
No Data — No data was collected for this indication

1 South Hand Hygiene February 2021

100% 1005 100
1003

S
BN
T
i
50
A0
3%
2%
10
MO DATA NO DATA
[V

Before Patient Bebore Cleafseptic  After Body Fluid  After Patient Contact  After Contact With
Contact Procedure Exposure Patient Surroundings

m Feh-?]  e—Henchmark 9000


mailto:ccastano1@northwell.edu
mailto:adavis18@northwell.edu
mailto:NPerkins@northwell.edu
mailto:mmaniscalco2@northwell.edu
mailto:EParise@northwell.edu
mailto:redwards5@northwell.edu
mailto:asmalley1@northwell.edu
mailto:sairey@northwell.edu
mailto:kesposito3@northwell.edu
mailto:BVetoulis@northwell.edu
mailto:gwilson8@northwell.edu
mailto:cdaley6@northwell.edu
mailto:chuggins2@northwell.edu
mailto:smateo1@northwell.edu
mailto:pkeenan1@northwell.edu
mailto:kscherf@northwell.edu
mailto:yjerome@northwell.edu
mailto:axelas@northwell.edu
mailto:axelas@northwell.edu
mailto:rvaldezvarga@northwell.edu
mailto:mbenedetto@northwell.edu
mailto:mlovett@northwell.edu
mailto:HRenck@northwell.edu
mailto:MMcDermott2@northwell.edu
mailto:kcalabro@northwell.edu
mailto:cclark8@northwell.edu
mailto:jflinch@northwell.edu
mailto:lgeraldkor@northwell.edu
mailto:dsledge1@northwell.edu
mailto:dmedina7@northwell.edu
mailto:cfasula@northwell.edu

100%

0%

oo

0

oo

s

e

1 South Hand Hygiene February 2021

100

NODATA NODATA

BelorePatient  Before lea/Aseptc  Afe BodyFlid  Afer Patent Conact_ AfterContact With
Contact Procedue Eposie Paten Surcundings

B A ———




2 Center Hand Hygiene February 2021
P Yo 100

905
0%
506
200

- NODATA

ot Belore CleafAseptic  AfterBody Fid Al Prent Contat_ AfterContact With
Procedure Emoure. Patien Suarcundoss

S p———




2 North Hand Hygiene February 2021

100%

NO AUDITS
SUBMITTED

Belorepatent  Before lea/Asetic  AferBodyFlid  Afe Ptient
Contact Procedure Eose Contact

—Fh 21 e Benchmark 05

Ao Contactwith
patent
Suroundings




2 South Hand Hygiene February 2021

BRU Unit Closed

BelorePatent  Before Clea/Asepic  AfterBody uid AltrPaten Contact Afer Contact With
Contact Procedue Eposue Patent suroundngs

[ ———




100%
0%
o
0%
o
sox
e
0%
0%
10%

ne February 2021
100 oo Toor o -

BeforePatient  Before Clea/Aseptc  After BodyFlud  After Patint After Conact With
Contact Procedure Eosre Contact Patient
Surcundings

b2 mmberchmark 90%




4 North Hand Hygiene February 2021
10
o

o
.
P
. Unit Closed
o
0
e
o

BeforePatent  Before CleafAseptic AfterBodyfluid  Ate Patient Afte Contact With
Contact Procedure Eposure Contact Patent
Suroundings

b7t e Benchmark 0%




100%
0%
oo
0%
o
so%
a0
0%
0%
10%

4 South Hand Hygiene February 2021
10050 100 s 1005

Belore Patient  Before Clea/Aseptc. AfterBodyFiuid  After Patent  Afer Contact With
Contact Procedure Eosure Contact Patient
Suroundings

Feb 21 emmbenchmark 0%




100%
oo
a0
0%
oo
sox
s
0%
0%
106
o

L&D Hand Hygiene February 2021

100% 1005 100% 100%

Beforepaient  Befoe CeafAseptc  Ater Body Fldd At Contact it
Conact Procedure Eposure patent
Suroundings

Feb71 mmBendhmark90.




1005

10%
o

5 North Hand Hygiene February 2021

100% 100% 100% 100%

NODATA
Before Patient Before lea/Aseptic Afte Body Flud  Aftr Patient After Contact With
Contact Procedure Eposure Contact patient

surroundings

Fob 21 mmmBenchmark 0%




100%
0%
0%
70%
oo
s0%
a0
s0%
20%
10%
0%

5 South Hand Hygiene February 2021
1007 o

NODATA  NODATA NODATA

Beforepatient  Before  After BodyFlud  Aftr Patient  After Contact With
Contact Cleajasepn Exposure Contact Patient
Procedure Suroundings

—rcb 21 e Berchmark90%




1005
0%
a0
0%
0
so

%
a0
10%

0%

ICU Hand Hygiene February 2021

100% 100
%
NODATA
Beforepatient  before  AfterBodyFlud  AferPatient
Contact Cleafaseptic Exposure Contact
Procedure

Feb21 mmmBenchmark 0%

100%

Alter Contact With
Patient
Surrcundings




100%
0
0%
0%
o
so
o
£
2%

0%

ENDO Hand Hygiene February 2021

Before Patent
Contact

NO AUDITS
SUBMITTED
Before  AfterBodyFluid  After Patient
Ceafpseptic  Exposure Contact
Procedure

21— Benchmark 0%

Alter Contact With
Patient
Suroundings




PACU Hand Hygierﬂs‘februarv 2021
100%
0%
S0
0%

o 3%
s0%
a0
0%
20%
10%
0%

0% NODATA

BeforePatient  Before  After Body Fluid  After Patient  After Contact With
Contact  Ceaffseptic  Bxposure Contact patient
Procedure Suroundings

L p———




100%
0%
o

0%
oo
so

2

ASU Hand Hygiene February 2021

NO AUDITS
SUBMITTED
Beforepatient  Belore  After Bodylud  After Patient  Afer Contact With
Cleajpseptic  Drposure Contact Patient
Procedure Suroundings

S Feb21 ——Benchmark 0%




a0
a0
0
sox
so%
aoe
0%
200
100

o

OR Hand Hygiene February 2021

100% 1005 100%

100%

NODATA

Before Patient_Before Clea/aseptc. Afte Body Flid  After Patient
Contact Procedure Eposre Contact

Feb 21 mmmenchmark90%

Alter Contact with
patent
Suraundings




100%
£
0%
0%
oo
so
an
£
200
10%

ED Hand Hygiene February 2021

3% 3%
75%
o 0%
Beforepatient  Before  AfterBodyFlud  After Patient  After ContactWith
Comact  Cleajaseptic  Exposure Contact Patient
Procedure surcundings

Feb 21 emmbBenchmark 0%




100%
905
80%
T6a
G0
500
A0
30655
205

10%

1005
9w
B
1%
B0%
508
i
308
2P
105

2 Center Hand Hygiene February 2021
1005

100% 100%

1005

NO DATA

Before Patient  Before CleafAseptic  After Body Fluid  After Patient Contact  After Contact With
Contact Procedure Expasune Patient Surroundsngs

bl e nchmark 9065

2 North Hand Hygiene February 2021

NO AUDITS
SUBMITTED

Befere Patent  Before CleafAseptic  After Body Fluid After Patient After Contact With
Contact Procedure Exposure Contact Patient
SurFondinges

m Foly-2]  e— e nchmark 900



108

0

100
s
B
TR
GRS
509
40%
0%
200
10%

2 South Hand Hygiene February 2021

BRU Unit Closed

Before Patient  Before CleafAseptic  After Body Fluid  Alter Patiemt Contact Alter Contact With
Contact Procedure Exposure Patient Surroundings

b2l s—(Renchmark 900

3 North Hand Hygier:g February 2021

100% 100 10

100%

Before Patient  Before Cleaffseptic  After Body Fluid Alter Patient After Contact With
Contact Procedure Exposure Contact Patient
Surroundings

— ] e—enchmark 905%



1005
ol
B
bl
1]
508
4085
300
200
10%

1005
0
B0EG
TG
G0
508G

30
g
1085

4 North Hand Hygiene February 2021

Unit Closed

Before Patient  Before Clea/Aseptic  After Body Fluid After Patient After Contact With
Contact Procedure Exposure Contact Patient
Surroundings

 Feb-2]  ss—Benchmark 9004

4 South Hand Hygiene February 2021
U

100% 100% 10

100% 100%

Before Patient  Before CleafAseptic  After Body Fluid After Patiertt  After Contact With
Contact Procedure Exposure Contact Patient
Surroundings

mm Feb-71  sss——Renchmark 909



100%
0%
B0
T0%
60%
SR

300
{19
100

0%

100%

10%
0%

L&D Hand Hyglene Fehruary 2021

100% 100% 100%;

Before Patient  Before CleafAseptic  After Bochy Fluid After Patient After Contact With
Contact Procedure Exposure Contact Fatient
Surroundings

el ] e—enchmark SO0

5 North Hand Hygiene February 2021

100% 100% 100%

" NO DATA "

Before Patient  Before CleafAseptic  After Body Fluid After Patient  After Contact With
Contact Procedure Exposure Contact Patient
surroundings

e Fob-dl  s—fenchmark 900;



100%
9%
B
70%
60%
50%
a0
30%
20%
10%

D%

100%
S

T
B0

30
20
10

0%

5 South Hand Hygiene February 2021

100% 100%

NO DATA NO DATA NG DATA
Before Patient Before After Body Fluid After Patient  After Contact With
Contact Cleaffseptic Exposire Cantact Patient
Procedure Surroundings

el —enchmark 905

ICU Hand Hyglene FEbl'ual"f 2021

100%
Ta%
MO DATA
Before Patient Before After Body Fluid After Patient  After Contact With
Contact Cleaffseptic Exposure Contact Pratient
Procedure Surroundings

ol ] s—Ronchimark 90%



100%
0%
L]
T
607
508
4084
304
2064
1084

100%
11
112
s
(10
5055
Rl
30
20
105

0%

ENDO Hand Hygiene February 2021

NO AUDITS
SUBMITTED
Before Patient Before Alter Body Fluid After Patient  Affter Contact With
Contact CleafAseptic Exposure Contact Patient
Procedure Surroundings

mmm Feb-21 s Henchimark 9006

PACU Hand vaie{'lnﬁ%Fehruarv 2021

62%
53%
0% MO DATA I

Before Patient Before After Body Fluid After Patient  After Contact With
Contact Cleaffseptic Exposure Contact Patient
Procedure Surroundings

 Feb-?]l  s—Ronchmark 900



100%
1L
BRG
Fli
&G
5%
405
3%
2%
1%

100%
9%
8l
T
G
L1
4%
s
20%
1%

0%

ASU Hand Hygiene February 2021

NO AUDITS
SUBMITTED
Before Patient Before After Body Fluid Afwer Patient  After Contact With
Contact CleafAseptic Exposure Contact Patient
Procedure Surroundings

AN Felh-2]  ss——fepchmark 90%

OR Hand Hygiene February 2021

100% 100% 10:0% 1005

NO DATA

Before Patient  Before CleafAseptic  After Body Fluid After Patient  After Contact With
Contact Procedure Exposure Comntact Patient
Surroundings

 Fel ] —enchan ark 905



ED Hand Hygiene February 2021

100% 93% 93%
Q0%
a0 67% 0%
1084
G0
L%
4004
30%
2084
108
0%
Before Patient Be fare After Body Fluid After Patient  Alter Contact With
Contact Cleaffseptic Exposure Contact Patient
Procedure Surroundings

mm Feb-F  ss—fenchmark 905

Christian Castano
Administrative Assistant

Infection Prevention and Control
Phelps Memorial Hospital

701 North Broadway

Sleepy Hollow, NY 10591

Tel: 914-366-3789

Email: CCastanol@northwell.edu
Phelpshospital.org
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